Sth International Straight Egyptian
Arabian horse Show 2015 (S)

Doha, Qatar
22 Feb 2015, Fillies 3

years
Position Horse
1st Name: TIBRAH AL
SHAQAB

2nd

3rd

4th

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHAQAB

Name: AL JOHARA
AL WAAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: SH.
ABDULLA BIN
KHALID AL THANI

Name: DEENARA AL
WAAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: SH.
ABDULLA BIN
KHALID AL THANI

Name: SALWA AL
KHALED

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL KHALED
FARM

Score Detail
92 A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/ 88 19.00

91.75 A

TYPE 19.50

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/- 38 19.00

91.75 A

TYPE 19.50

19.50
B&T 18.50
LEGS 15.00
(([e)"/ 8 19.50

91.38 A

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([e)"/- B8 19.50

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50 19.50 19.00

19.50 19.00 20.00

18.50 18.50 18.00

16.00 16.00 15.50

19.50 19.00 18.50

19.50 19.50 19.00

19.50 19.00 19.00

18.50 18.00 18.00

16.00 16.00 16.00

19.50 19.50 19.00

19.50 19.50 19.00

19.50 19.00 19.50

18.50 18.00 18.50

16.00 15.50 16.00

19.50 19.00 19.00

19.00 19.50 19.00

19.00 19.00 19.00

18.00 18.50 18.00

16.00 16.00 15.50

19.50 19.50 19.00

19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MAYASA EL
ALYA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. JABOR
NASSER SULTAN
TOWAR AL KUWARI

Name: NAFISA AL
NASSER

Colour: Grey
Owner: SH. SAOUD
ABDULAZIZ BIN
KHALID AL THANI

Name: AL HANOUF
BU THAILA

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR. ABDUL
HADI MANAA
ABDUL HADI AL
HAJIRI

Name: H YASMEEN
Colour: Grey
Owner: ANWAR ALI
A AL MOHSEN

Name: LA DIVA ALIA
Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. TALIL
ALI AL MUNAF

90.13 A

18.50

18.50
ST 17.50
NI 16.00
J)Y/ 3 19.00

920 A

TYPE 19.00

19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(U[e)V/8 18.50

89.75 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.00
(y[e)/88 18.00

88.88 A

TYPE 18.00

17.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

88.63 A

TYPE 18.50

18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE RN

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.50
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.00



10th

11th

12th

13th

14

15

Name: NADAYEM AL
WAAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. JABOR
NASSER SULTAN
TOWAR AL KUWARI

Name: AAMBER
AMIR

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MR. OSAMA
OMAR AL DAFAA

Name: DLDL

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. ABDLLA
BIN FAHAD AL
AIDHI

Name: DURRAT
DAMISAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MUBARAK
KHAMEES AL
KUWARI

Name: WIDAD AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: AL SHAQAB

Name: NADIA AL
WAAB

Colour: Grey
Owner: MR.
HASSAIN AHMAD
HUSSAIN AL
SUBAIEI

88.5 A

18.50

18.50
ST 17.50
T 16.00
MOVE [REX

88.5 A

TYPE 18.00

17.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
(U[e)V/8 18.50

88.5 A

TYPE 18.00

17.50
B&T 17.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE iRy

87.88 A

TYPE 18.50

18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50
MOVE Rya

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.50
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

B

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

C
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

18.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
18.50

19.00
18.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

18.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.50

18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.00



16

17

Judges

Name: MOUNA
LAFFAN

Colour: Grey

Owner: MR. JASSIM
KAYED MOHAMMED
AL MUHANNADI

Name: FAIZA AL
WAAB

Colour: Grey

Owner: SH. SAOUD
BIN ABDUL AZIZ AL
THANI

A = Anna Stojanowska, PL
B o Renata Schibler, CH

C == Irina Stigler, RU

E = Manfred Hain, DE

F 11 Pierluigi Rota, IT

G = Tamas Rombauer, HU

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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